

TS- 175/21
Regd.- 93/21

13
08.08.24

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the defendant no. 10.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendants is present by filing hazira.
One S/R has been returned upon the defendant no. 10.
As per report of the court bailiff that the defendant no. 10 is already dead.
So the plaintiffs are directed to take necessary step upon the defendant no. 10.
To 21.11.24 for taking necessary step upon the defendant no. 10.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip