

TS- 175/21
Regd.- 93/21

18
10.06.26

Today is fixed for SR/AD of the defendants no. 2(Ka) – 2(Ungo)..
Due to Resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
To **19.02.27** for ***SR/AD of the defendants no. 2(Ka) – 2(Ungo).***

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip